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MINI BLINIS (@ 4cm), Frozen
Short Product Name:

Plain mini blinis to garnish.

Traded Unit GTIN: || Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [[TREICERLAN

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1094kJ
1094k) 260kCal
9.8 1.22 6.2 1.75
260kcal € € € €
Carbohydrates 38.2g
of which sugars 6.2g
Fat 9.8g
of your reference intake.
i of which saturates 1.22g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1094kJ 260kcal
Fibre 2.3g
Protein 59g
Salt 1.75g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [EEE Key: NI
Contains Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
CONTAINS cereals containing gluten, milk and dairy products, eggs and egg-based products.

Ingredients

Water, WHEAT flour, sunflower oil, LACTOSE, MILK proteins, skimmed MILK powder, WHEY powder, whole EGG and dehydrated EGG whites, baking powder : sodium carbonates and diphosphates., salt,
antioxidant : ascorbic acid.
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